
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar         *** LG Jungschützinnen ***        14.04.00/20:22
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng  Name                 BndLnd                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1. DEISER Christina     Kärnten                 97  97  95  99   388
   2. UNTERTRIFALLER Eva   Tirol                   95  97  98  98   388
   3. KERSCHBAUMER Tamara  Kärnten                 97  96  98  96   387
   4. KECHT Susanne        Tirol                   92  99  96  98   385
   5. LANDMANN Maria       Tirol                   96  97  94  96   383
   6. PRANDSTÄTTER Claudia Oberösterreich          95  95  98  94   382
   7. EISENFÜHRER ElisabethOberösterreich          97  95  94  95   381
   8. PATKA Sabine         Tirol                   94  93  96  96   379
   9. GÄRBER Birgit        Niederösterreich        95  94  96  93   378
  10. HUBER Hildegard      Niederösterreich        92  91  94  96   373
      HAMMERER Ines        Vorarlberg              92  93  93  95   373
      RESCH Birgit         Niederösterreich        94  91  94  94   373
  13. MOHLER Ines          Wien                    94  91  92  94   371
  14. RASER Christina      Oberösterreich          93  89  91  95   368
  15. BERANEK Rosemarie    Vorarlberg              92  93  94  87   366
  16. HAMBERGER Kerstin    Salzburg                94  90  88  93   365
  17. DRAXLER Marieluise   Steiermark              92  92  90  90   364
  18. HUBER Hedwig         Niederösterreich        87  93  94  89   363
  19. BEHRENDS Ulrike      Salzburg                94  87  87  93   361
  20. HOFMANN Karin        Steiermark              94  85  90  91   360
  21. SMREKAR Kerstin      Kärnten                 92  87  89  89   357
      REINER Daniela       Steiermark              92  89  90  86   357
  23. RÜSCHER Katja        Vorarlberg              93  84  94  85   356
  24. PEYRER Freya Maria   Steiermark              89  88  90  86   353
  25. HAMMERSCHMID Helga   Salzburg                84  89  92  87   352
  26. WERL Simone          Oberösterreich          85  86  88  91   350
  27. BRUGGER Anita        Salzburg                86  88  84  88   346
  28. RAHBERGER Maria      Niederösterreich        86  77  87  78   328
      VONBUN Simone        Vorarlberg
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------

  29 Starter



 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar       *** LG Jungschützinnen Team ***     15.04.00/19:31
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng  Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. TIROL                                        283 293 288 292  1156
      UNTERTRIFALLER Eva                           95  97  98  98  388
      KECHT Susanne                                92  99  96  98  385
      LANDMANN Maria                               96  97  94  96  383

  2. KÄRNTEN                                      286 280 282 284  1132
      DEISER Christina                             97  97  95  99  388
      KERSCHBAUMER Tamara                          97  96  98  96  387
      SMREKAR Kerstin                              92  87  89  89  357

  3. OBERÖSTERREICH                               285 279 283 284  1131
      RASER Christina                              93  89  91  95  368
      PRANDSTÄTTER Claudia                         95  95  98  94  382
      EISENFÜHRER Elisabeth                        97  95  94  95  381

  4. NIEDERÖSTERREICH                             281 276 284 283  1124
      GAERBER Birgit                               95  94  96  93  378
      HUBER Hildegard                              92  91  94  96  373
      RESCH Birgit                                 94  91  94  94  373

  5. VORARLBERG                                   277 270 281 267  1095
      BERANEK Rosemarie                            92  93  94  87  366
      HAMMERER Ines                                92  93  93  95  373
      RÜSCHER Katja                                93  84  94  85  356

  6. SALZBURG                                     272 266 267 273  1078
      HAMBERGER Kerstin                            94  90  88  93  365
      HAMMERSCHMID Helga                           84  89  92  87  352
      BEHRENDS Ulrike                              94  87  87  93  361

  7. STEIERMARK                                   273 269 270 262  1074
      DRAXLER Marieluise                           92  92  90  90  364
      REINER Daniela                               92  89  90  86  357
      PEYRER Freya Maria                           89  88  90  86  353

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   7 Nennungen



 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar           *** LG Jungschützen ***         14.04.00/20:22
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng  Name                 BndLnd                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1. HAAS Michael         Oberösterreich          99  99  95  96   389
   2. STREMPFL Martin      Steiermark              95  97  97  96   385
   3. WÖLFLER Andreas      Salzburg                96  98  93  96   383
   4. GREIDERER Bernhard   Tirol                   96  94  97  94   381
   5. RIEPERT Walter       Oberösterreich          97  95  95  94   381
   6. KRESSL Manuel        Oberösterreich          98  90  92  98   378
   7. RAMHOFER Philip      Burgenland              96  95  92  95   378
   8. WÖLFLER Stefan       Salzburg                91  95  94  96   376
   9. WENGER Robert        Salzburg                91  94  96  94   375
  10. MITTERHUBER AlexanderTirol                   92  91  96  94   373
      HAMMERER Lukas       Vorarlberg              91  93  97  92   373
      REINEGGER Michael    Steiermark              94  96  94  89   373
  13. IMLAUER Markus       Salzburg                91  94  90  96   371
      FALLMANN Michael     Steiermark              95  91  93  92   371
  15. MAYER Katanka        Vorarlberg              87  90  96  95   368
      PIENZ Florian        Tirol                   94  89  94  91   368
      STROBL Andreas       Oberösterreich          90  94  94  90   368
  18. GRASER Alexander     Steiermark              91  91  91  93   366
  19. KUNZ Jürgen          Niederösterreich        93  88  91  93   365
  20. JANAUER Andreas      Wien                    93  87  93  89   362
      HAUSEGGER Markus     Steiermark              89  96  89  88   362
  22. METZ Philipp         Niederösterreich        87  89  90  95   361
      STANAREVIC Milan     Steiermark              90  88  91  92   361
      BARTSCH Benjamin     Steiermark              91  88  92  90   361
  25. WUTZL Christoph      Niederösterreich        87  92  88  91   358
  26. JAX Bernhard         Wien                    90  89  91  87   357
  27. MADLENER Andre       Vorarlberg              85  89  91  89   354
  28. RESCH Mathias        Niederösterreich        87  87  87  87   348
      KERBLEDER Roland     Vorarlberg
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
  29 Starter



 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar        *** LG Jungschützen Team ***       15.04.00/19:52
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng  Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. OBERÖSTERREICH                               294 284 282 288  1148
      HAAS Michael                                 99  99  95  96  389
      KRESSL Manuel                                98  90  92  98  378
      RIEPERT Walter                               97  95  95  94  381

  2. SALZBURG                                     278 287 283 286  1134
      WÖLFLER Andreas                              96  98  93  96  383
      WÖLFLER Stefan                               91  95  94  96  376
      WENGER Robert                                91  94  96  94  375

  3. STEIERMARK                                   284 284 284 277  1129
      FALLMANN Michael                             95  91  93  92  371
      STREMPFL Martin                              95  97  97  96  385
      REINEGGER Michael                            94  96  94  89  373

  4. TIROL                                        282 274 287 279  1122
      MITTERHUBER Alexander                        92  91  96  94  373
      GREIDERER Bernhard                           96  94  97  94  381
      PIENZ Florian                                94  89  94  91  368

  5. VORARLBERG                                   263 272 284 276  1095
      MAYER Katanka                                87  90  96  95  368
      HAMMERER Lukas                               91  93  97  92  373
      MADLENER Andre                               85  89  91  89  354

  6. NIEDERÖSTERREICH                             267 269 269 279  1084
      KUNZ Jürgen                                  93  88  91  93  365
      WUTZL Christoph                              87  92  88  91  358
      METZ Philipp                                 87  89  90  95  361

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   6 Nennungen



 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar           *** LG Juniorinnen ***          14.04.00/20:22
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng Name                 BndLnd                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1. EMBACHER Sonja       Tirol                   99  96  96  97   388
   2. PODOLAK Gabriele     Niederösterreich        96  98  96  97   387
   3. TIME Regina          Oberösterreich          98  96  96  97   387
   4. NEUHUBER Sabine      Oberösterreich          98  96  96  96   386
   5. RADLER Claudia       Niederösterreich        96  94  97  97   384
   6. NIEDERMÜHLBICHLER ChrTirol                   94  97  96  97   384
   7. FUSSENEGGER Claudia  Vorarlberg              95  98  94  95   382
   8. KREUZEDER Carmen     Oberösterreich          95  95  96  95   381
   9. TAUBER Sabrina       Wien                    97  97  91  95   380
  10. MAYR Anni            Tirol                   91  95  98  95   379
      DEISER Desiree       Kärnten                 95  98  94  92   379
  12. SCHICKERMÜLLER ChristOberösterreich          94  92  95  96   377
      MAHRHOFER Barbara    Wien                    97  90  94  96   377
  14. RAPATZ Julia         Kärnten                 97  94  92  93   376
  15. HUBER Johanna        Niederösterreich        94  96  97  86   373
  16. HILLINGER Melanie    Vorarlberg              90  94  94  93   371
  17. WINDHAGER Sonja      Wien                    93  89  91  95   368
  18. BALDAUF Simone       Vorarlberg              87  83  91  88   349
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
  18 Starter



 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar         *** LG Juniorinnen Team ***       16.04.00/09:04
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng  Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. TIROL                                        284 288 290 289  1151
      MAYR Anni                                    91  95  98  95  379
      EMBACHER Sonja                               99  96  96  97  388
      NIEDERMÜHLBICHLER Christin                   94  97  96  97  384

  2. OBERÖSTERREICH                               290 284 287 289  1150
      TIME Regina                                  98  96  96  97  387
      SCHICKERMÜLLER Christine                     94  92  95  96  377
      NEUHUBER Sabine                              98  96  96  96  386

  3. NIEDERÖSTERREICH                             286 288 290 280  1144
      PODOLAK Gabriele                             96  98  96  97  387
      RADLER Claudia                               96  94  97  97  384
      HUBER Johanna                                94  96  97  86  373

  4. WIEN                                         287 276 276 286  1125
      MAHRHOFER Barbara                            97  90  94  96  377
      TAUBER Sabrina                               97  97  91  95  380
      WINDHAGER Sonja                              93  89  91  95  368

  5. VORARLBERG                                   272 275 279 276  1102
      HILLINGER Melanie                            90  94  94  93  371
      FUSSENEGGER Claudia                          95  98  94  95  382
      BALDAUF Simone                               87  83  91  88  349

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   5 Nennungen



 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar             *** LG Junioren ***           14.04.00/20:22
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng  Name                 BndLnd         S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1. RAAB Roland          Oberösterreich  99  97  98  96  99  98   587
   2. BRANDMAIER Gerhard   Oberösterreich  96  98  96 100  96  98   584
   3. BURESCH Markus       Niederösterrei  95  96  96  97  97  99   580
   4. HASELSBERGER Josef   Tirol           96  92  95  98  98  98   577
   5. SAILER Gustav        Tirol           96  96  95  96  97  95   575
   6. EMHOFER Albin        Niederösterrei  95  96  96  97  94  95   573
   7. MITTERLEHNER Andreas Oberösterreich  92  98  96  95  97  94   572
   8. JEZT Martin          Steiermark      96  95  96  96  97  92   572
   9. ANGERMANN Andreas    Tirol           95  93  96  94  96  95   569
  10. BURESCH Wolfgang     Niederösterrei  93  96  93  97  95  94   568
  11. KERBLEDER Gerold     Vorarlberg      95  94  93  94  98  93   567
  12. WIEDL Wolfgang       Tirol           90  96  94  93  96  96   565
      WILDMANN Stefan      Salzburg        95  95  93  91  95  96   565
  14. FEGER Reinhard       Tirol           94  98  92  93  93  92   562
  15. TROY Jodok           Vorarlberg      89  94  94  94  93  93   557
  16. GRÜN Günther         Steiermark      91  91  93  94  92  94   555
  17. WIDL Thomas          Steiermark      93  87  96  91  93  94   554
  18. PEUKER Hans          Steiermark      89  90  94  95  92  93   553
      MAYR Michael         Salzburg        92  93  94  89  93  92   553
  20. GANTNER Christian    Vorarlberg      93  92  90  92  94  91   552
      STÖGER Julius        Burgenland      95  86  92  94  96  89   552
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
  21 Starter



 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar          *** LG Junioren Team ***         15.04.00/17:35
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng  Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. OBERÖSTERREICH                       287 293 290 291 292 290  1743
      RAAB Roland                          99  97  98  96  99  98  587
      BRANDMAIER Gerhard                   96  98  96 100  96  98  584
      MITTERLEHNER Andreas                 92  98  96  95  97  94  572

  2. NIEDERÖSTERREICH                     283 288 285 291 286 288  1721
      EMHOFER Albin                        95  96  96  97  94  95  573
      BURESCH Markus                       95  96  96  97  97  99  580
      BURESCH Wolfgang                     93  96  93  97  95  94  568

  3. TIROL                                282 284 284 287 291 289  1717
      SAILER Gustav                        96  96  95  96  97  95  575
      HASELSBERGER Josef                   96  92  95  98  98  98  577
      WIEDL Wolfgang                       90  96  94  93  96  96  565

  4. STEIERMARK                           278 272 286 282 282 279  1679
      JEZT Martin                          96  95  96  96  97  92  572
      WIDL Thomas                          93  87  96  91  93  94  554
      PEUKER Hans                          89  90  94  95  92  93  553

  5. VORARLBERG                           277 280 277 280 285 277  1676
      TROY Jodok                           89  94  94  94  93  93  557
      GANTNER Christian                    93  92  90  92  94  91  552
      KERBLEDER Gerold                     95  94  93  94  98  93  567

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   5 Nennungen



 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar              *** LG Frauen ***            14.04.00/20:22
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng  Name                 BndLnd                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1. HASELSBERGER Monika  Tirol                   98 100  98  99   395
      10,4 10,5 10,2 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,2 10,3  9,8 10,2 103,1       498,1

   2. ZANKL Sandra         Tirol                   99  97 100 100   396
      10,3 10,0 10,9 10,0  9,8 10,0 10,3  9,8 10,2 10,0 101,3       497,3

   3. FETZ Hildegard       Vorarlberg              96  98  98  99   391
      10,4 10,4  8,6  9,9  9,7 10,4 10,3 10,3 10,6 10,0 100,6       491,6

   4. AUFHAMMER Sabine     Tirol                   96  98  98  96   388
      10,0  9,7  9,8 10,7 10,5 10,3 10,8 10,4 10,2 10,0 102,4       490,4

   5. KARL Sandra          Niederösterreich        98  97  96 100   391
       9,4 10,2  9,7 10,2 10,5  8,9 10,2  9,4 10,4 10,1  99,0       490,0

   6. FRÜHWIRTH Karin      Oberösterreich          95  98  95  97   385
      10,5 10,3 10,3 10,6  9,7 10,3  9,4  9,8  9,7 10,6 101,2       486,2

   7. SCHUBERT Barbara     Niederösterreich        97  96  96  97   386
       9,6  9,5  9,7  9,6 10,6  9,6  9,4 10,3 10,9  9,1  98,3       484,3

   8. GALEHR Desiree       Vorarlberg              97  95  98  96   386
       9,4  9,9 10,0 10,0 10,3 10,0  9,1  9,8  9,6  9,7  97,8       483,8

   9. ZOTT Christine       Tirol                   96  96  94  98   384
  10. KRONBERGER Brigitte  Niederösterreich        92  97  98  97   384
      WAIBEL Daniela       Vorarlberg              97  95  95  97   384
      SCHOTTENBAUER Astrid Oberösterreich          97  97  97  93   384
  13. HAGENHOFER Angelika  Salzburg                96  96  94  97   383
      KERSCHBAUMER Rita    Kärnten                 94  94  99  96   383
      GRATZENBERGER Karin  Wien                    96  96  95  96   383
      BRANDSTÖTTER AlexandrOberösterreich          94  96  99  94   383
      TAUBER Petra         Wien                    97  95  98  93   383
  18. SCHMIDT Olga         Wien                    95  95  94  96   380
      IVELLIO-VELLIN Nora  Wien                    95  95  95  95   380
      GUSSNIG Maria        Kärnten                 94  94  98  94   380
  21. UNTERKIRCHNER MarzellVorarlberg              94  96  95  93   378
  22. KÄFER Irmgard        Steiermark              92  95  94  94   375
      HAGER Barbara        Oberösterreich          95  93  93  94   375
  24. OLSACHER Brigitte    Kärnten                 92  94  93  94   373
      DEXLER Monika        Steiermark              93  94  92  94   373
  26. BRABEC Margit        Niederösterreich        95  87  94  96   372
  27. FLUCH Gabi           Steiermark              92  92  96  91   371
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
  27 Starter



 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar           *** LG Frauen Team ***          16.04.00/09:04
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng  Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. TIROL                                        293 295 296 295  1179
      ZANKL Sandra                                 99  97 100 100  396
      HASELSBERGER Monika                          98 100  98  99  395
      AUFHAMMER Sabine                             96  98  98  96  388

  2. NIEDERÖSTERREICH                             287 290 290 294  1161
      SCHUBERT Barbara                             97  96  96  97  386
      KRONBERGER Brigitte                          92  97  98  97  384
      KARL Sandra                                  98  97  96 100  391

  3. VORARLBERG                                   290 288 291 292  1161
      FETZ Hildegard                               96  98  98  99  391
      WAIBEL Daniela                               97  95  95  97  384
      GALEHR Desiree                               97  95  98  96  386

  4. OBERÖSTERREICH                               286 291 291 284  1152
      BRANDSTÖTTER Alexandra                       94  96  99  94  383
      SCHOTTENBAUER Astrid                         97  97  97  93  384
      FRÜHWIRTH Karin                              95  98  95  97  385

  5. WIEN                                         288 286 287 285  1146
      TAUBER Petra                                 97  95  98  93  383
      GRATZENBERGER Karin                          96  96  95  96  383
      SCHMIDT Olga                                 95  95  94  96  380

  6. KÄRNTEN                                      280 282 290 284  1136
      KERSCHBAUMER Rita                            94  94  99  96  383
      OLSACHER Brigitte                            92  94  93  94  373
      GUSSNIG Maria                                94  94  98  94  380

  7. STEIERMARK                                   277 281 282 279  1119
      KÄFER Irmgard                                92  95  94  94  375
      DEXLER Monika                                93  94  92  94  373
      FLUCH Gabi                                   92  92  96  91  371

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   7 Nennungen



-------------------------------------------------------------------------
NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
EDL-ShootingStar              *** LG Männer ***            14.04.00/20:22
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
Rng  Name                 BndLnd         S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. FARNIK Thomas        Niederösterrei 100  98 100 100 100 100   598
      9,7  8,6 10,1 10,4 10,7 10,6 10,5 10,7 10,4 10,3 102,0       700,0
  2. KNÖGLER Mario        Oberösterreich  99  98  99  98 100  99   593
      9,7 10,8 10,6 10,7 10,4 10,5 10,5 10,3  9,6 10,4 103,5       696,5
  3. LAMPL Thomas         Niederösterrei 100  98  96 100 100  97   591
     10,4 10,3 10,7 10,3  9,5 10,7  9,9 10,3 10,5 10,3 102,9       693,9
  4. NEUBURGER Martin     Steiermark      99  99  99  99  97  99   592
      9,0  9,7  9,7 10,3 10,2 10,7 10,6 10,2 10,4 10,6 101,4       693,4
  5. WAIBEL Wolfram jun.  Vorarlberg      98  99  98  98  99 100   592
     10,6 10,3 10,2  9,9 10,1 10,8  9,9 10,5  9,5  9,5 101,3       693,3
  6. GRABNER Dieter       Tirol           96  98  99  97 100  98   588
      9,6  9,7 10,5 10,4 10,6 10,6  9,9 10,3 10,1 10,4 102,1       690,1
  7. WEBER Hermann        Tirol           98  99  98  98  97  99   589
      9,8 10,2  7,0 10,3 10,2 10,4 10,6 10,3 10,3  9,6  98,7       687,7
  8. PLANER Christian     Tirol           97  99 100  99  99  99   593
      9,6       9,9 10,8 10,2 10,3 10,5  9,9  9,7 10,5  91,4       684,4

  9. FISCHER Martin       Niederösterrei  98  98  98  96  98  99   587
 10. JÄGER Sigram         Oberösterreich  97  99  97  98  97  99   587
     NITZ Fredi           Tirol           98  99  97  99  97  97   587
 12. KREMMEL Rainer       Vorarlberg      96  99  99  98  96  98   586
 13. FINK Alois           Kärnten         96  97  95  98  99 100   585
     KREIDL Roland        Tirol           98  97  98  98  97  97   585
 15. GUFLER Hannes        Tirol           97  98  95  99  96  99   584
     BRALIC Jedinko       Wien            99  96  96  97  98  98   584
     GANSCH Leopold       Niederösterrei  98  95 100  98  96  97   584
 18. HLAVACEK Martin      Oberösterreich  95  97  99  98  96  98   583
 19. TISCHLER Johann      Oberösterreich  95  95  99  98  96  99   582
     RAGGINGER Johann     Salzburg        97  94  94  99 100  98   582
 21. KLAUSHOFER Reinhard  Salzburg        98  95  97  96  96  99   581
     BURTSCHER Klaus      Vorarlberg      97  96  95  98  97  98   581
     ZÖHRER Werner        Steiermark      99  93  98  97  97  97   581
     ROHRER Thomas        Steiermark      98  95  98  97  96  97   581
     HUBER Ernst          Steiermark      96  97  97  96  99  96   581
     BOSAK Gerhard        Wien            98 100  94  96  97  96   581
 27. KRUMPHUBER Wolfgang  Oberösterreich  97  98  95  96  96  98   580
     JEBAVY Paul          Wien            97  94  98  99  97  95   580
 29. SCHNEIDER Jürgen     Vorarlberg      95  95  99  96  99  95   579
 30. ELSHUBER Peter       Salzburg        94  99  97  95  97  96   578
     KATHERL Ernst        Oberösterreich  96  95  98  98  95  96   578
 32. PEZZEI Florian       Wien            94  96  96  97  98  96   577
     EDER Norbert         Burgenland      99  96  96  93  98  95   577
     OLSACHER Stefan      Kärnten         95  96  98  96  98  94   577
 35. WOLFGRUBER Andreas   Niederösterrei  95  94  95  97  99  96   576
 36. KRISTANDL Manfred    Steiermark      93  96  96  98  95  97   575
     NACHBAUER Ignaz      Vorarlberg      99  97  93  98  94  94   575
 38. KOHLBACHER Peter     Steiermark      95  93  94  98  97  97   574
     GONAUS Eduard jun.   Niederösterrei  99  96  95  95  95  94   574
 40. ELLENSOHN Peter      Vorarlberg      94  93  97  97  95  96   572
 41. LUKASCHITZ Thomas    Wien            94  96  95  95  94  95   569
 42. MOYA Herbert         Wien            94  93  95  94  94  96   566
     WEDENIG Theodor      Kärnten         98  93  98  92  90  95   566
 44. GERDENITSCH Bruno    Burgenland      92  87  92  91  90  92   544
 45. BOGNER Willi         Burgenland      88  88  90  94  89  87   536
 46. KOLHANEK Wilbert     Burgenland      79  89  88  92  90  93   531
 47. LEIER Wolfgang       Burgenland      87  94  86  90  88  85   530
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar           *** LG Männer Team ***          15.04.00/11:42
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng  Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. NIEDERÖSTERREICH                     298 291 296 298 296 294  1773
      FARNIK Thomas                       100  98 100 100 100 100  598
      GANSCH Leopold                       98  95 100  98  96  97  584
      LAMPL Thomas                        100  98  96 100 100  97  591

  2. TIROL                                291 294 297 294 296 294  1766
      GRABNER Dieter                       96  98  99  97 100  98  588
      KREIDL Roland                        98  97  98  98  97  97  585
      PLANER Christian                     97  99 100  99  99  99  593

  3. OBERÖSTERREICH                       291 294 295 294 293 296  1763
      KNOEGLER Mario                       99  98  99  98 100  99  593
      JÄGER Sigram                         97  99  97  98  97  99  587
      HLAVACEK Martin                      95  97  99  98  96  98  583

  4. VORARLBERG                           288 291 294 293 290 294  1750
      WAIBEL Wolfram jun.                  98  99  98  98  99 100  592
      KREMMEL Rainer                       96  99  99  98  96  98  586
      ELLENSOHN Peter                      94  93  97  97  95  96  572

  5. STEIERMARK                           290 290 293 294 288 293  1748
      NEUBURGER Martin                     99  99  99  99  97  99  592
      KRISTANDL Manfred                    93  96  96  98  95  97  575
      ROHRER Thomas                        98  95  98  97  96  97  581

  6. WIEN                                 294 290 288 292 292 289  1745
      BRALIC Jedinko                       99  96  96  97  98  98  584
      BOSAK Gerhard                        98 100  94  96  97  96  581
      JEBAVY Paul                          97  94  98  99  97  95  580

  7. SALZBURG                             289 288 288 290 293 293  1741
      ELSHUBER Peter                       94  99  97  95  97  96  578
      KLAUSHOFER Reinhard                  98  95  97  96  96  99  581
      RAGGINGER Johann                     97  94  94  99 100  98  582

  8. KÄRNTEN                              289 286 291 286 287 289  1728
      FINK Alois                           96  97  95  98  99 100  585
      OLSACHER Stefan                      95  96  98  96  98  94  577
      WEDENIG Theodor                      98  93  98  92  90  95  566

  9. BURGENLAND                           279 271 278 278 277 274  1657
      EDER Norbert                         99  96  96  93  98  95  577
      BOGNER Willi                         88  88  90  94  89  87  536
      GERDENITSCH Bruno                    92  87  92  91  90  92  544

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   9 Nennungen



 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar           *** LG Seniorinnen ***          14.04.00/20:16
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng  Name                 BndLnd                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1. MAURER Anneliese     Oberösterreich          92  95  93  97   377
   2. KESSEL Ernestine     Oberösterreich          92  92  93  95   372
   3. HEINISCH Hannelore   Niederösterreich        92  95  93  92   372
   4. PANHOLZER Christa    Steiermark              91  93  90  97   371
   5. BERNDL Silvia        Wien                    91  92  93  95   371
   6. KOLLER Elfriede      Steiermark              93  95  90  92   370
   7. HAUBOLD Elfriede     Salzburg                92  91  90  94   367
   8. EBNER Anneliese      Kärnten                 91  92  91  93   367
   9. PLATTNER Linde       Tirol                   91  89  90  94   364
  10. GOSCH Annemarie      Tirol                   88  87  94  92   361
      KÖPPELMAYR Elfriede  Salzburg                94  89  86  92   361
  12. LUGMAYR Ingrid       Wien                    88  89  90  93   360
  13. ZSAK Marion          Wien                    89  89  90  91   359
  14. KÖHLER Marlene       Steiermark              90  92  86  90   358
      JESNER Gabriela      Tirol                   86  93  91  88   358
      ASSLABER Vevi        Kärnten                 91  86  95  86   358
  17. HUMER Angelika       Oberösterreich          85  90  90  91   356
  18. FEIERSINGER Brigitte Salzburg                84  89  92  89   354
  19. BAUER Regina         Kärnten                 90  85  91  87   353
  20. RINGHOFER Christine  Niederösterreich        86  87  84  89   346
  21. GONAUS Renate        Niederösterreich        86  85  86  86   343
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
  21 Starter



 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar         *** LG Seniorinnen Team ***       14.04.00/20:37
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng  Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. OBERÖSTERREICH                               269 277 276 283  1105
      KESSEL Ernestine                             92  92  93  95  372
      MAURER Anneliese                             92  95  93  97  377
      HUMER Angelika                               85  90  90  91  356

  2. STEIERMARK                                   274 280 266 279  1099
      KOLLER Elfriede                              93  95  90  92  370
      KÖHLER Marlene                               90  92  86  90  358
      PANHOLZER Christa                            91  93  90  97  371

  3. WIEN                                         268 270 273 279  1090
      ZSAK Marion                                  89  89  90  91  359
      LUGMAYR Ingrid                               88  89  90  93  360
      BERNDL Silvia                                91  92  93  95  371

  4. TIROL                                        265 269 275 274  1083
      GOSCH Annemarie                              88  87  94  92  361
      PLATTNER Linde                               91  89  90  94  364
      JESNER Gabriela                              86  93  91  88  358

  5. SALZBURG                                     270 269 268 275  1082
      HAUBOLD Elfriede                             92  91  90  94  367
      KÖPPELMAYR Elfriede                          94  89  86  92  361
      FEIERSINGER Brigitte                         84  89  92  89  354

  6. KÄRNTEN                                      272 263 277 266  1078
      EBNER Anneliese                              91  92  91  93  367
      BAUER Regina                                 90  85  91  87  353
      ASSLABER Vevi                                91  86  95  86  358

  7. NIEDERÖSTERREICH                             264 267 263 267  1061
      HEINISCH Hannelore                           92  95  93  92  372
      RINGHOFER Christine                          86  87  84  89  346
      GONAUS Renate                                86  85  86  86  343

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   7 Nennungen



 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar        *** LG Männer Senioren 1 ***       14.04.00/16:59
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng Name                 BndLnd                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1. SCHREMPF Dr. Wilhelm Steiermark              95  98  95  98   386
   2. KARL Helmut          Niederösterreich        96  95  96  97   384
   3. EDER Ferdinand       Kärnten                 97  95  95  97   384
   4. WIESER Anton         Salzburg                93  99  98  94   384
   5. WATZINGER Helmut     Oberösterreich          96  92  96  98   382
   6. ZELLACHER Karl       Kärnten                 93  98  95  96   382
   7. SCHLOEGL Hermann     Niederösterreich        93  96  97  95   381
   8. EDER Josef           Burgenland              99  92  95  95   381
   9. PETZL Johann         Oberösterreich          91  94  98  96   379
  10. MAENNEL Gerd         Wien                    94  96  95  94   379
      OBORIL Robert        Niederösterreich        97  96  93  93   379
  12. HIRSCHER Günther     Salzburg                92  95  93  98   378
      TAUBER Alfred        Wien                    97  92  92  97   378
      KÜNZLER Leo          Vorarlberg              95  95  94  94   378
  15. RONACHER Walter      Salzburg                90  93  96  98   377
      GEHRING Rainer       Tirol                   91  93  96  97   377
      REINSTADLER Herbert  Tirol                   99  93  91  94   377
      JESNER Martin        Tirol                   94  93  97  93   377
  19. GRATZENBERGER Erich  Wien                    93  95  95  93   376
  20. ZÖHRER Ernst         Steiermark              91  93  97  94   375
  21. MOSBACHER Siegfried  Steiermark              93  98  89  94   374
      PRÖLL Erwin          Oberösterreich          95  88  98  93   374
      LANG Josef           Vorarlberg              95  91  95  93   374
  24. WALLNER Paul         Kärnten                 95  92  92  91   370
  25. SAUTNER Konrad       Burgenland              91  94  91  93   369
  26. KALKBRENNER Alfred   Burgenland              94  92  88  92   366
  27. BERANEK Werner       Vorarlberg              87  87  84  85   343
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
  27 Starter



 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar      *** LG Männer Senioren 1 Team ***    14.04.00/17:00
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng  Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. NIEDERÖSTERREICH                             286 287 286 285  1144
      KARL Helmut                                  96  95  96  97  384
      OBORIL Robert                                97  96  93  93  379
      SCHLÖGL Hermann                              93  96  97  95  381

  2. SALZBURG                                     275 287 287 290  1139
      WIESER Anton                                 93  99  98  94  384
      HIRSCHER Günther                             92  95  93  98  378
      RONACHER Walter                              90  93  96  98  377

  3. KÄRNTEN                                      285 285 282 284  1136
      EDER Ferdinand                               97  95  95  97  384
      WALLNER Paul                                 95  92  92  91  370
      ZELLACHER Karl                               93  98  95  96  382

  4. OBERÖSTERREICH                               282 274 292 287  1135
      PROELL Erwin                                 95  88  98  93  374
      PETZL Johann                                 91  94  98  96  379
      WATZINGER Helmut                             96  92  96  98  382

  5. STEIERMARK                                   279 289 281 286  1135
      SCHREMPF Dr. Wilhelm                         95  98  95  98  386
      MOSBACHER Siegfried                          93  98  89  94  374
      ZÖHRER Ernst                                 91  93  97  94  375

  6. WIEN                                         284 283 282 284  1133
      TAUBER Alfred                                97  92  92  97  378
      MÄNNEL Gerd                                  94  96  95  94  379
      GRATZENBERGER Erich                          93  95  95  93  376

  7. TIROL                                        284 279 284 284  1131
      GEHRING Rainer                               91  93  96  97  377
      JESNER Martin                                94  93  97  93  377
      REINSTADLER Herbert                          99  93  91  94  377

  8. BURGENLAND                                   284 278 274 280  1116
      EDER Josef                                   99  92  95  95  381
      SAUTNER Konrad                               91  94  91  93  369
      KALKBRENNER Alfred                           94  92  88  92  366

  9. VORARLBERG                                   277 273 273 272  1095
      KÜNZLER Leo                                  95  95  94  94  378
      LANG Josef                                   95  91  95  93  374
      BERANEK Werner                               87  87  84  85  343

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   9 Nennungen



 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar        *** LG Männer Senioren 2 ***       14.04.00/17:05
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng  Name                 BndLnd                 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1. MELCHARECK Franz     Salzburg                93  95  95  96   379
   2. MÜLLER Alfred        Steiermark              92  94  94  98   378
   3. OTREBA Günther       Oberösterreich          95  93  94  95   377
   4. MADERSBACHER GottfrieTirol                   92  96  97  91   376
   5. HINTERREITER Rudolf  Niederösterreich        92  94  93  94   373
   6. DROESCHER Vinzenz    Salzburg                90  95  95  93   373
   7. SCHEIDLER Stefan     Steiermark              95  95  91  90   371
   8. DREHER Bruno         Vorarlberg              91  91  94  93   369
   9. BAUER Rudolf         Niederösterreich        93  89  94  93   369
  10. WALDEGGER Kurt       Tirol                   96  93  87  93   369
  11. BERNDL Leopold       Wien                    92  94  90  92   368
      SCHEIN Franz         Oberösterreich          92  94  91  91   368
      WAGNER Inge          Wien                    93  95  93  87   368
  14. MESARIC Franz        Steiermark              89  92  89  96   366
      HINTERMAIER Hans     Oberösterreich          94  90  92  90   366
  16. WEISSENBÖCK Karl     Wien                    91  93  87  93   364
  17. BOHAC Friedericke    Niederösterreich        87  93  92  88   360
  18. PISZECKER Friedrich  Burgenland              89  89  91  90   359
      SCHAPPELWEIN Otto    Burgenland              88  93  91  87   359
  20. SINZ Helmut          Vorarlberg              94  91  86  87   358
  21. JESSNER Alexander    Tirol                   78  92  93  92   355
  22. AICHHORN Jakob       Salzburg                83  80  91  87   341
  23. BERCHTHOLD Walter    Vorarlberg              78  88  84  89   339
  24. AUSSERBRUNNER Karl   Burgenland              85  74  78  82   319
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NÖ.Landesverband        Öst.Staatsmeisterschaft 2000        Stockerau NOE
 A-07239/6711                Luftgewehr - Endstand               Seite   1
 EDL-ShootingStar      *** LG Männer Senioren 2 Team ***    14.04.00/17:06
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Rng  Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. STEIERMARK                                   276 281 274 284  1115
      MESARIC Franz                                89  92  89  96  366
      MÜLLER Alfred                                92  94  94  98  378
      SCHEIDLER Stefan                             95  95  91  90  371

  2. OBERÖSTERREICH                               281 277 277 276  1111
      OTREBA Günther                               95  93  94  95  377
      SCHEIN Franz                                 92  94  91  91  368
      HINTERMAIER Hans                             94  90  92  90  366

  3. NIEDERÖSTERREICH                             272 276 279 275  1102
      HINTERREITER Rudolf                          92  94  93  94  373
      BAUER Rudolf                                 93  89  94  93  369
      BOHAC Friedericke                            87  93  92  88  360

  4. TIROL                                        266 281 277 276  1100
      WALDEGGER Kurt                               96  93  87  93  369
      JESSNER Alexander                            78  92  93  92  355
      MADERSBACHER Gottfried                       92  96  97  91  376

  5. WIEN                                         276 282 270 272  1100
      WEISSENBÖCK Karl                             91  93  87  93  364
      BERNDL Leopold                               92  94  90  92  368
      WAGNER Inge                                  93  95  93  87  368

  6. SALZBURG                                     266 270 281 276  1093
      MELCHARECK Franz                             93  95  95  96  379
      AICHHORN Jakob                               83  80  91  87  341
      DRÖSCHER Vinzenz                             90  95  95  93  373

  7. VORARLBERG                                   263 270 264 269  1066
      DREHER Bruno                                 91  91  94  93  369
      BERCHTHOLD Walter                            78  88  84  89  339
      SINZ Helmut                                  94  91  86  87  358

  8. BURGENLAND                                   262 256 260 259  1037
      PISZECKER Friedrich                          89  89  91  90  359
      SCHAPPELWEIN Otto                            88  93  91  87  359
      AUSSERBRUNNER Karl                           85  74  78  82  319

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------
  8 Nennungen


